
JUNE 6, 2005                                                                     TELEGRAM EXTRA                           PAGE 5

KANSAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
NOTICE OF PUBLIC AUCTION

Land in Decatur County, Kansas
The Secretary of Transportation of the State of Kansas will offer for sale at

public auction the following tract of land located in the Northwest Quarter
of Section 18, Township 3 South, Range 26 West. This tract is located 5
miles E. of Norcatur, KS on US-36 and 2 miles S. at the intersection of
County Road R13E and 2S. Complete legal description available on request.
Appraised value is $500.00. Minimum acceptable bid is $334.00.

To be auctioned at 11 a.m. on Friday, June 17, 2005. Tract KID-37.
Inspection of Property will take place at: 10:30 on day of sale.

Sale will be conducted at the site, or in the event of bad weather, at
KDOT District Office, 312 S. 2nd, Norton, Kansas.

TERMS OF SALE: Cashier’s check for ten percent (10%) of the purchase
price the day of the sale. The balance of the purchase price must be paid by
cashier’s check on or before July 17, 2005. Successful bidder will receive a
bill of sale on the day of the sale and a Quit Claim Deed after balance is
paid. If the balance of the purchase price is not paid on or before July 17,
2005, the ten percent (10%) down payment will be forfeited to the seller.
For additional terms and information contact the Bureau of Right of Way, at
1-877-461-6817. Seller reserves the right to reject any and all bids. Not
responsible for accidents. The prospective buyer is encouraged to research
the chain of title of the tract.

The Kansas Department of Transportation insures the acceptance of any
bid pursuant to this notice will be without discrimination on the grounds of
sex, race, color, religion, physical handicap or national origin.

KEARNEY FOOT CLINIC, PC

•Sports Feet
•Heel Pain
•Spurs
•Painful Arches
•Foot Supports
•Flat Feet
•Bunions
•Hammertoes

Gregory A. Burns, D.P.M.
Board Certified

Diplomate, American Board of Podiatric Surgery
Fellow, American College of Foot Surgeons

NORTON HOSPITAL
Second Friday of Month

PHILLIPSBURG HOSPITAL
Fourth Friday of Month

CALL
800-
448-
4998

Public Transportation
RIDES AVAILABLE

CALL
877-5352
WHEELCHAIR

EQUIPPED

SEED, FEED
FERTILIZER

Early Sumac Cane Seed.
90% germination. $15/bag.
Larry Anderson 785-322-5398
or cell 785-626-4541.

—O 5/11 - 6/15—

AGRICULTURAL
EQUIPMENT
WANTED

AGRICULTURAL
EQUIPMENT

2001 Crustbuster no-till,
30 foot, markers, 8” spac-
ing, 3700 acres, shedded,
very clean, blades 15 3/4”,
monitor. Day 785-476-
5279 or evenings 785-638-
2367.

—G 6/8—

FARMERS COL-
UMN

Custom swathing and large
round baling. Call Arnold,
Bryan or Dave Shearer, 785-
669-2394 or 785-567-7161.

— N 6/29 —

LIVESTOCK

Chestnut Gelding 12 years;
16 hands; sound; gentle dispo-
sition; papers.  785-672-4749
after 7 p.m.

— C 6/8-6/22 —

Limousin Bulls mostly black
some red, many polled, good
disposition and conformation,
easy calving. Hidden Acres, Pat
Cochran. 785-899-2787.

— G 6/8 —

Crooked Creek Angus regis-
tered bulls, best bloodlines of the
breed at affordable prices. Adam
Jones, St. Francis, 785-332-
3908.

—SF 2/2 - 7/6—

PETS

To give away. 5 kittens.  Will
be ready the last week of June.
Come pick yours out now.  785-
460-8131.

— C 6/8—

AKC German Shorthaired
Pointers.  Champion bloodlines,

male and females.  Get them
now to be ready this fall.  785-
460-6749.

— C 6/8 & 6/15 —

AKC Black Lab puppies.
Ready on 6/12. AKC Black & Tan
Dapple Mini-Dauschunds ready
on 7/6. Call 785-475-8926 or
785-475-4604.

— O 6/8—

AKC Boston Terriers home
raised, Grinnell.  $300.  Ador-
able!  Ready June 20th.  785-
694-3478.

— C 6/8 & 6/15 —

Registered standard
poodles. Shots and wormed.
$350. 785-626-3646.

—G 6/8—

 MUSICAL IN-
STRUMENTS

Yamaha Studio Piano -
Light oak, mint condition.
Delivery and terms avail-
able. Pianos Unlimited, 1-
800-201-4551.

—G 6/8—

FOR SALE

Pillowtop queen mattress
set still in original plastic. Paid
$800. Must sell $250. Call 970-
724-9630 Goodland.

—G 6/8—

Ultra Mig 200, Micro con-
trolled wire welder.  Can weld
aluminum also.  785-672-4220.

— C 6/8—

Fire Wood $60 per cord. Cut
and split. 5-Cord min. U-Haul.
Van’s Tree Service. 785-475-
1100.

— O 6/8 - 6/15—

Tire Changer, coats RC15A,
rim clamp, like new, $1,900.  785-
462-3544.

— C 6/8—

1968 Chevy 3/4 ton, with
5,000 miles on rebuilt 350 4-bolt
main, 4 barrel carb, heavy rear
springs, good 16.5 tires.  785-
626-2011 after 5:00, cell: 785-
626-4412.

— C 6/8 & 6/15—

Parting out, 1995 Ford F-150,
4x4, auto.  Colby.  785-443-
6197.

— C 6/8—

1993 Rockwood Pop-up
Camper Model 2040 Lite, sleeps
6, $1,350 OBO.  Call 785-672-
0060

— C 6/8—

Laying Hens Large brown
egg layers, various breeds, $3
each, 9-14 months old.  785-694-
2308

— C 6/8 & 6/15 —

Mobile Home 2 BR, 1 bath.
785-460-3868.

— C 6/8 —

Motorcycle leather apparel,
jackets, vests, chaps, gloves,
boots, tool bags, saddlebags.
Great prices! The Great Out-
doors. Atwood, Kansas 785-
626-9425.

— O 6/8 - 9/7—

2002 Yamaha VStar 650 Cus-
tom Motorcycle.  1250 miles, like
new condition.  Call 785-852-
4319 after 5:00 p.m.

— C 6/8 & 6/15 —

Mobile Home for storage - you
move.  785-460-3868.

— C 6/8 —

1997 499 New Holland
Haybine Swather, low acres,
good shape.  Charles Baalmann.
$6,000.  785-824-3284.

— C 6/8 —

Lane Rocker/Recliner $150;
glider rocker w/ footstool $40;
new swingset $50; free liter box
trained kittens.  785-462-2049

— C 6/8 —

Collectors - 50 Ford Car and

flathead engines and parts.
$5,000, Wheelhorse 753 Gar-
den Tractor, mower and dozer
blade $500.  785-462-3544.

— C 6/8 —

19” Color TV’s $30 each.  In-
quire at Super 8 Motel, 1040
Zelfer Ave.  785-462-8248.

— C 6/8 —

Ibanez guitar, full hollow
body, f-hole, like new with
hardshell case. Peavey Bandit
112 amplifier. Like new. 785-
626-3653.

— G 6/8 —

Orlando Disney area 7 day
family vacation (good for one
year) paid $600 sell for $199!
785-575-3970.

— G 6/8 —

Orlando Disney Area, 7 day
family vacation, (good for one
year) paid $600, will sell for $199!
Call 785-575-3970.

— N 6/8 —

For sale new Sanyo,
Panasonic, Sharp. Used like
new. All brand bag, belts and
service all vacuums. Wanted old,

used Rainbow. Northwest
Vacuum Center, Colby, Kan. 1-
800-371-8074.

— G 6/8 —

Visit Dautel’s new and used
furniture store. 5 miles east of
Goodland. Hours Monday -
Thursday, 9 a.m. to 5 p.m. Friday
9 a.m. to noon. Now open on
Saturday from 9 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.
Call (785) 899-2938.

— G-tfn —

Rubber stamps, custom
made, The Country Advocate,
1205 Main. Goodland, Kansas.
(785) 899-2338.

— G-tfn —

RECREATIONAL
EQUIPMENT

For sale: Newman 15’ fiber-
glass boat with 70 HP Johnson
motor and trailer, $1,500. Call
785-877-5284.

— N 6/8 —

‘03 Honda TRX400EX 4-
wheeler, pro-circuit pipe, great
shape, $3,750.  Call Todd 785-
443-3911.                       — C 6/8 —


